Magnetic lock with indication
Magne is a electromagnetic lock that is designed for indust-
rial applications and that can withstand harsh environments.
As it is designed with no moving parts, it is durable and long
lasting. The unit is intended for use in preventing unnecessary
process stoppages, i.e. it is not a safety lock. Magne, with
its electromagnet, keeps a door locked with a holding force
up to 1500 N and magnetic material does not attach to the

Magne completely when the door
is closed.
Ordering information
JSMD28 2TLA042023R0100 Aluminum profile used as both door handle and mounting kit for Magne. Completely covers Magne unit
when the door is closed.
JSM D21B 2TLA042023R0500 Mounting kit for Magne. For conventional door (5-15 mm door gap). Fits all Magne. Note: When used with
Magne 2A/B,–2Ax/Bx a mounting kit for Eva is also required (JSM D24).
JSM D23 2TLA042023R0200 Mounting kit for Magne. For sliding door. Fits all Magne.
JSM D24 2TLA042023R0300 Mounting kit for Eva. For conventional door.
JSM D27 2TLA042023R1000 Handle/screw for JSM D21 Magne installation kit.
Accessories
Cellular rubber 2TLA042023R3600 Cellular rubber t=10 mm
Anchor plate 32A 2TLA042023R1300 Anchor plate A (without permanent magnet). Width 32 mm. Included with Magne 1/2
Anchor plate 34A 2TLA042022R2300 Anchor plate A (without permanent magnet). Width 34 mm.
Anchor plate 32B 2TLA042023R0400 Anchor plate B (with permanent magnet). Width 32 mm. Included with Magne 1/2
Anchor plate 34B 2TLA042022R2400 Anchor plate B (with permanent magnet). Width 34 mm.
Spare parts
JSM D21B
JSM D24
JSM D27